
Sadulpur - Hanumangarh Mela Special/09707X - Exp - NWR 
SDLP/Sadulpur Junction to HMH/Hanumangarh Junction 

4h 10m - 178 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 20:15 0 1 0 71 NWR
2 SDMK Sidhmukh 20:45 20:47 2m 0 1 35 64 203 NWR
3 TSD Tahsil Bhadra 21:14 21:16 2m 0 1 64 60 202 NWR
4 GAMI Gogameri 21:30 21:35 5m 0 1 78 62 198 NWR
5 NHR Nohar 22:00 22:02 2m 0 1 104 57 196 NWR
6 ENB Ellenabad 22:35 22:37 2m 0 1 135 62 194 NWR
7 TIBI Tibi 22:56 22:58 2m 0 1 155 32 190 NWR
8 HMO Hanumangarh Town 23:30 23:32 2m 0 1 172 7 183 NWR
9 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 00:25 0 2 178 - 184 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (15:51)

Apr 27 2024 (15:51)

1

1


